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
$3SOO SPLENDTD BARGAIN IN a sit-roo- m

ARTISTIC BUNGALOW-tvp- e

home; ADJOINING
fine corner on Irvi-

ng- HOT WATER HEATIV V

PLANT! GARAGE; TERMS ' 1
blk to car. THIS IS WORTH
THE MONEY! A P RE -W A It
PRICE!

READ ABOUT THIS ALBERTA'
$28.0 HERE IS a typical MOD-

ERN ALBERTA bungalow with
large alrv rooms and built-i- n

LABOR-SAVIN- C O N V E N I
ENCES; DUTCH KITCHEN;
white enamel plumbing; elec-
tricity, ens; GARAGE. E. 13th. 1
blk. to car. JUST $500 down. EN-

TIRE BALANCE LESS THAN
RENT!

SELLWOOD HOME BARGAIN.
(There's ,V More.)

4(o e SY TERMS; substan-
tial borne: white enamel plumb-
ing: electricity, gas: PJjvecl st
pid; right on carime. IS
REAL VALUE AND YOU'LL
AGREE WHEN TOO SEE!

St.

HOME SEEKERS! TF YOU'RE "WANT-
ING THE BEST THERE IS TO BTl
HAD FOR YOUR TIME AND YOUR
MONEY, and you want SATISFACTION
in your arrh for a home, see

1000 ITOMK BARGAIN'S FLR SALR.
AhinKtnn MilK . Main IDAS.

Third. Bet. "Wash, and Stark,

ALBIXA. HOME.
Work iTi jftnan's home: 10 trorrl

Broadway briiK: 1 room. 4
bedroom., while finish, one block to ctlr.
paved atreet; a bargain: JK0 cali.
Move quickly: orwuer needs tho money.

THH FRF.D A. JACOBS COMPA.NT
Fifth St. Main ". .

BI'NGAIX)W.'5 room and larse attic, full
c.mrnt basement, furnace, fireplace, f,(

xlOO lot near Kood car. Owner has left
city, so vou can net possession at onco;
$400. tl'L'OO cash, balance monthly. W
recommend this as a pood buy.

JOHNSON-DODSO- CO.,
633 N. W. Ilank Bldg Marn S'Plt

BOPB CTTT.
BUNGALOW.

Modrn 5 rown. H. W. floors, fire-
place; full cement basement; Dutch:
kitchen: iras furnace; paved St. paid.
Garace. 1 blk. car. half cash.
T Ha C. of C. bldg.. Main 127.

tmnn ri?H
bungalow style house, 'with

sleeping porch, fireplace, hardwood,
floors, built-i- n bookcases, buffet, full
cement basement, &0xl00 lot; immediate
possession given.

JOHNSON-DODSO- N CO .

633 N. W. Bank Bldg. Main B.T.
SNAP $27T.

Vacant ; double constructed
bungaiow; large, cheerful rooms. Gooi
plumbing; large bathroom with high-gra-de

porcelain t.Mures; 5VxlOO d

location, convenient to schools an-d- ,

caniine. See A. K. HUI. 4JG Lumber-me- ns

bldig.

DEAL WITH OWNER.
J5GOO Just completed. hous

and sleeping porch, elegantly finished in.
old ivorv; handsome buffet. Dutch kitch-
en, fireplace, etc. ; corner lot ; all paved ;

between Sunnvside and Hawthorne, nar
car; $1000 will handle. Open today. Ta- -
bor 84 .to. ,

ONE-HAL- F ACRE.
bunealow, fireplace, gas. elee-tricit- y;

one block to car; price $.1ir.O;
$G"0 cash, balance easy terms. Fisher,
with Interstate Land Co.. 248 Stark sU
Main M2!.

a t iT-- it i?a rl TV TOWN
home on W. S. car. 8Sxl2.Vft.

lot. garsige ; in fine condition ; owtt
leaving city, hence the low price of $L,t.
$7O0 cash, terma on bal. Mar. 3352; eve.
Tabor :KMt0.

FINE UTTLE HOME, $3750.
Corner lot, Hawthorne district, good

bungalow, fireplace, built-ins- ,, aJl
street improvements paid in lull.

A. H. BIRRELL CO.,
217 N. W. Bank Bldg. Marshall 4114.

SEVEN-ROO- house, close to school,
stores ; all improvements paid ; walking
distance to town; $2000, small payment
down, balance easy. Owner, Woodlawn
3530. .

"
ROSE CITY PARK.

Six rooms and sleeping porch, furnace,
fireplace, hardwood doors, auto garage
white enamel ; $."r0O. y

W. H. ROSS. 1100 N. W. Bank Bldg.
HAWTHORNE BUN GA LOW.

i rooms, all one one floor: furnace,
fireplace. buiU-in- s. full lot, garage, near
car. Marshall :.HV3.

house, lot SOxlOO, 4 blocks from
car line; am leaving town and will fell
very cheap; terms. Call Sellwood 707
morning.

PORTLAND HEIGHTS HOME.
Modern 3 bedrooms. 2 fire-

places, attractive exterior and grounds;
price $Sr,OQ, terms. Phone 326-9-

' HAWTHORNE DISTRICT.
For ale by owner, modern

bungalow. 300 E, 42d. Tabor 5075.

A GOOD house, close in ; 2 fire-
places, cement basement, large lot; $470o,
V cash. J. S. Sullivan, 446 Henry txlff.


